
Altona Lakes Golf Club  2025 Syllabus

Date Day Event Type - Tees 2024 Winners 2025 Winners

04-Jan Saturday CLUB Medal - Eclectic 1 STROKE - Bricks A Kumar 67 (16) / I Mason 73 (13)

11-Jan Saturday Pairs Aggregate  - Rnd 1 STABLEFORD - Markers L Warner 46 (26)

18-Jan Saturday Pairs Aggregate - FINAL STABLEFORD - Markers P James 46 (8)

25-Jan Saturday 2 Person Ambrose - Australia Day W/End - 7am Shotgun Start AMBROSE - Markers L Redpath & M Page 62.75 (1.25)

01-Feb Saturday VGL Medal  - Electic 2 STROKE - Bricks J Allison 69 (22) / I Mason 74 (12)

08-Feb Saturday CLUB Championships R1/CLUB Medal - Eclectic 3 STROKE - Bricks L Jarillas 66 (15) / J Black 70 (19)

15-Feb Saturday CLUB Championships R2 - Eclectic 4 STROKE - Bricks J Langhamer 66 (15) / I Mason 73 (12)

22-Feb Saturday CLUB Championships R3 - VGL Medal - Eclectic 5 STROKE - Bricks G Chase 62 (18) / M Carsola 73 (17)

29-Feb Saturday CLUB Championships R4(Final)/CLUB Medal - Eclectic 6 STROKE - Bricks M Kelly 66 (14) / C Patrick 75 

2024 CLUB CHAMPIONS (Gross/Nett)

A - A Zadel (295)  , B Taia (+7)

B - L Jarillas (335) , L Jarillas (-9)

C - P Dike (385) , T Borg (+8)

Ladies - J Bestwick (343) , J Bestwick (+7)

07-Mar Saturday Rocky & Bullwinkle CUP - Round 1 of 3 STABLEFORD - Markers J McKay 41 (10) / C Patrick 37 (17)

14-Mar Saturday VGL Medal  - Electic 7 STROKE - Bricks J McGilchrist 67 (24) / M Carsola +1 (17)

21-Mar Saturday Rocky & Bullwinkle CUP - R2 of 3 STABLEFORD - Markers T Borg 43 (30) / L Yeomans 39 (23)

28-Mar Saturday Rocky & Bullwinkle CUP -R3 of 3 (Final) STABLEFORD - Markers M Kelly 46 (13) / D Griffin 37 (16)

2024 Rocky and Bullwinkle Cup Winner

M Kelly (113)

04-Apr Saturday Presentation Day - 4 Person Ambrose - 7.15am Shotgun Start AMBROSE - Markers

11-Apr Saturday CLUB Medal - Eclectic 8 STROKE - Bricks A Ohis 62 (37) / J Bestwick 75 (10)

18-Apr Saturday EASTER Orange Ball - 7.30am Shotgun Start STROKE - Markers L Warner -2 (21)

ORANGE BALL TEAM WINNERS

Buddha, Lindsay, Irene, John W, Carolyn

25-Apr Saturday VGL Medal - Eclectic 9 STROKE - Bricks T Esufali 70 (11) / D Griffin 73 (16)

02-May Saturday Jim McCalman CUP - Round 1 of 3 STABLEFORD - Markers E Murtagh 42 (27)

09-May Saturday CLUB Medal - Eclectic 10 STROKE - Bricks T Esufali 64 (11) / D Griffin 77 (16)

16-May Saturday Jim McCalman CUP - R2 of 3 STABLEFORD - Markers L Yeomans 43 (22)

23-May Saturday VGL Medal - Electic 11 STROKE - Bricks J Pinder 64 (19) / J Bestwick 77 (11)
30-May Saturday Jim McCalman CUP - R3 of 3 (Final) STABLEFORD - Markers M Auciello 43 (25)

2024 McCalman Cup Winner

I Zadel (106)

06-Jun Saturday KB - 7.30am Shotgun Start (VGL Foursomes QUALIFIER) STABLEFORD - Markers K Turner & M Carsola 66.5 (20.5)

13-Jun Saturday CLUB Medal - Eclectic 12 STROKE - Bricks D McKinlay 69 (19) / T Vu 73 (28)

20-Jun Saturday Winter  CUP - Round 1 of 2 PAR - Markers M Auciello +5 (18)

27-Jun Saturday VGL Medal - Eclectic 13 STROKE - Bricks S Caulfield 65 (34) / J Black 79 (17)

04-Jul Saturday CLUB Matchplay Opening Rounds/ Others Stableford Available MATCHPLAY - Markers

Last Updated: 20-09-24



Altona Lakes Golf Club  2025 Syllabus

11-Jul Saturday CLUB Medal - Elcectic 14 STROKE - Bricks L Brown 65 (20) / D Griffin 72 (16)

18-Jul Saturday Winter  CUP - Round 2 of 2 (FINAL) PAR - Markers

M Zadel +2 (6) - Winter CUP M Auchiello 

(Even)

25-Jul Saturday VGL Medal - Eclectic 15 STROKE - Bricks S Kuzmanovic 70 (18) / T Vu 76 (27)

01-Aug Saturday President's CUP STABLEFORD - Markers R Beales 37 (11) / J Black 34 (15)

08-Aug Saturday ALGC Player's CUP (CLUB Medal) - Round 1 of 5 - Eclectic 16 STROKE - Bricks T Leroy -4 (15) / M Carsola +6 (16)

15-Aug Saturday ALGC Player's CUP - R2 of 5 STABLEFORD - Markers G Austin 41 (22)

22-Aug Saturday ALGC Player's CUP (VGL Medal) - R3 of 5 - Eclectic 17 STROKE - Bricks J Welch 69 (17)

29-Aug Saturday ALGC Player's CUP - R4 of 5 STABLEFORD - Markers G Chase 40 (19)

05-Sep Saturday ALGC Player's CUP (Captain's CUP)- R5 of 5 (FINAL) STABLEFORD - Markers

Captain's Cup A Zadel 39 (3) - ALGC 

Player's Cup A Lakatani (173pts)

12-Sep Saturday CLUB Medal - Eclectic 18 STROKE - Bricks A Davidson 66 (17) / T Vu 76 (25)

19-Sep Saturday VGL Medal - Eclectic 19 STROKE - Bricks

26-Sep Saturday AFL GF Day Ambrose - 7.15am Shotgun Start AMBROSE - Markers

03-Oct Saturday CLUB Medal - Eclectic 20 STROKE - Bricks

10-Oct Saturday AGM Memorial Day ( 2 Person Ambrose) - 7.15am Shotgun Start AMBROSE - Markers

17-Oct Saturday VGL Medal of Medalists Qualifier - Eclectic FINAL STROKE - Bricks

24-Oct Saturday Red Saturday & Club Matchplay FINAL STROKE - Red Markers

31-Oct Saturday Flocon CUP - Round 1 of 3 STABLEFORD - Markers

07-Nov Saturday CLUB Medal STROKE - Bricks

14-Nov Saturday Flocon CUP - R2 of 3 STABLEFORD - Markers

21-Nov Saturday Flocon CUP - R3 of 3 (FINAL) - 7am Shotgun Start (Matchplay Playoffs) STABLEFORD - Markers

28-Nov Saturday Summer CUP - Round 1 of 3 PAR - Markers

05-Dec Saturday Summer CUP - R2 of 3 (CLUB Medal) STROKE - Markers

12-Dec Saturday Summer CUP - R3 of 3 (FINAL) STABLEFORD - Markers

19-Dec Saturday CHRISTMAS BREAK UP - 7am Shotgun Start TBA

26-Dec Saturday Boxing Day/End of Year STABLEFORD - Markers
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